

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: BS EN ISO 9001:2015

This is to certify that:

Brugnotto Srl

Holds Multi-Site Certificate No: ITA-QMS-1020

and operates a Quality Management System which complies with the requirements of ISO 9001:2015 for the following scope:

ENG: DESIGN, PRODUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE AND ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS

ITA: PROGETTAZIONE, REALIZZAZIONE E INSTALLAZIONE DI MOBILI, ARREDI E COMPLEMENTI

Sites and activities are listed on the additional page(s)

For and on behalf of Interface NRM Ltd:

Dr. Gavin Jordan

Director, Interface NRM Ltd.



First Issued: 21/09/2020 Latest Issue: 20/07/2023 Expiry Date: 02/09/2026

> This certificate remains the property of Interface NRM Ltd and is bound by conditions of contract and our terms of use. Certification can be validated by emailing info@interface-nrm.co.uk Interface NRM Limited, e-Innovation Centre, University of Wolverhampton, Priorslee, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9FT, UK. 01952 288325



www.interface-nrm.co.uk



Certificate No. ITA-QMS-1020

Location	Registered Activities
Brugnotto Srl	ENG: DESIGN, PRODUCTION AND
Via Delle Industrie 10	INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE AND
Zenson Di Piave	ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
31050	ITA: PROGETTAZIONE, REALIZZAZIONE
Italy	E INSTALLAZIONE DI MOBILI, ARREDI E
	COMPLEMENT
Brugnotto Srl	ENG: DESIGN, PRODUCTION AND
3/4 Zenson Di Piave	INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE AND
31050	ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
Italy	ITA: PROGETTAZIONE, REALIZZAZIONE
	E INSTALLAZIONE DI MOBILI, ARREDI E
	COMPLEMENT
Brugnotto Srl	ENG: DESIGN, PRODUCTION AND
Via Delle Industrie 9	INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE AND
Zenson Di Piave	ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
31050	ITA: PROGETTAZIONE, REALIZZAZIONE
Italy	E INSTALLAZIONE DI MOBILI, ARREDI E
	COMPLEMENT
Brugnotto Srl	ENG: DESIGN, PRODUCTION AND
Via Dell'artigianato 46/47/49	INSTALLATION OF FURNITURE AND
Fossalta Di Piave	ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
30020	ITA: PROGETTAZIONE, REALIZZAZIONE
Italy	E INSTALLAZIONE DI MOBILI, ARREDI E
	COMPLEMENT

First Issued: **21/09/2020** Latest Issue: **20/07/2023** Expiry Date: **02/09/2026**



www.interface-nrm.co.uk